Executive Board

Vipan Wadhera
President
630 550 8839

Ramesh Bhardwaj
Vice President
630 217 2340

Sneh Chaudhary

Secretary
630 715 7975

A.G. Mohansundr
Treasurer
630 336 1892

Ashok Sharma
Publication
630 550 6693

Gopal Tiwari
Inside Property
Mgmt.

630 860 2774

Dinesh Patel
Outside Property
Mgmt.

224 789 9365

Pooja Sharma
Special Events
630 849 3594

Usha Verma
Food & Prasad
708 573 3238
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Bhima roop dhari asur sanghare
Ramachandra ke kaj sanvare

Meaning:
With over-whelming might you destroyed the Asuras (demons)
and performed all tasks assigned to you by Shri Ram with great
skill

Board of Trustees

Brij Sharma

Chairman
630 597 5664

Dr. Anand Lal
Vice Chairman
708 267 0238

Mohan Karamchandani

Secretary
630 932 9327

Chandru Bhojwani
847 895 7126

Ram Verma
630 529 4509

Satish Chander
847 673 7659

Amar Singla
630543 5171

Upma Hardy
630 307 9028
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MANDIR TIMINGS
3k sk sk sk 3k 3k 3k sk ok sk 3k 3k 3k sk sk sk 3k ok ok ok sk sk ok sk %k
Open: 8:00am — 1:00pm
Open: 3:00pm — 8:00pm

Close: 12:00pm — 4:00pm
**Except Saturday, Sunday,
Holidays & Special Events
Priests:
Acharya Ram Naresh Vajpayee
Shastri Dharmender Bhatt




Hari Om Viandir

Invites you all to Join

=

On Saturday, December 4, 2021

Time: 6:30 pMmM-8:30 pmMm
Sponsors: OPEN

NVIASK WIANDATE
Nust wear VIASK

Contact #s: Subhash Sharma: 815.751.6624, Mona Sharma: 630.246.0840
Mandir: 620.980.0900
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HONM Mabhila Mandal

e 22 Medinah Road,
Medinah, IL &0157. Ph. &30-980-0900
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& Monthly Satsaqg &
(Every 2nd Wednesday of the Monith)

Wednesday, Dec . S8th.
TPM o Z:00 PM

Recital: Vedic HF ; 21t o1 ATOI&=T
L EEE: Bhajans; Group Bhajan

followed by prasad
Sponsors: MANJU KALRA

Contacts: Usha Singfa: 630 277 1610 Aruna Lalf: 7Oo8 94945 4016
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HARI OM MANDIR PRIESTS WILL PERFORM.
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Acharya Ramnaresh Vajpayee Shastri Dharmendra Bhatt

SAPTAHIK HAVAN

Sunday, December 5, 2021
Sunday, December 12, 2021
Sunday, December 19, 2021
Sunday, December 26, 2021

From 10:30 am-11:00am

To Sponsor Havan Contact:

Mandir 630980 0900  Acharya Ram Naresh Vajpayee: 331-307-9621
Shastri Dharmender Bhatt: 224-518-7240

(You may also join live on Hari Om Mandir Facebook page)



Shradhay Swamy Satyanand Ji Maharaj

FHATT TH-IOT e, HFAA-FYUT A ATEDTA,
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SHREE AMRITVANI PATH
(By: Acharya Ramnaresh Vajpayee)

Sunday, December 19, 2021
Time: 11:00-12:15 pm

Preetibhojan by: Open

(You may join live online via Facebook)

To Sponsor Contact:

Mandir: 630-980-0900 Vipan Wadhera: 630 550 8839
Acharya Ram Naresh Vajpayee: 331-307-9621 Shastri Dharmender Bhatt: 224-518-7240




Hindu Festivals -2022

Name of Festival Day Date
NEW YEAR DAY Saturday January 1
LOHRI Thursday January 13
MAKAR SANKRANTI Friday January 14
BASANT PANCHAMI Saturday February 5
FUAHA SHIVRATRI Tuesday Plarch 1
HOLIKA DAHAN Thursday Parch 17
HOL Friday Plarch 18
NAVRATREY STARTS Saturday April 02
ASHTARI Saturday April g

RAM RALMI Sunday April 10
BAISAKHI Thursday Aprill 14
HARNLUMAN JAYANTI Saturday April 16
GURL PURMIMA Wednesday July 13
RAKSHA BANDHARN Thursday August 11
KRISHAN JANAMASHTAMI Friday August 19
GANESH CHATURTHI Wednesday August 31
RADHA ASHTARI Sunday September 4
SHRADH BEGIN Saturday September 10
SHRADH END Sunday September 25
NAVRATREY BEGIN Monday September 26
DURGA ASHTARMI Monday October 3
NAVRATREY END Tuesday October 4
VIIAY DASHAMIDUSSEHRA Wednesday October 5
KARVA CHAUTH Thursday October 13
DHAM TERAS Saturday October 22
CHHOTI DIWALLAIKAL CHALDAS Sunday October 23
DEEFANVALI Monday October 24
GOVERDHAN PLLA Wednesday October 26
BHAI DOOI Wednesday October 26
CHHATH PUIA Sunday October 30
TULSI WIVAH Saturday Nowember 5
GITH LAYANTI Saturday December 3




JAI MATA DI!!!

DEVI JAGRAN
By: Subhash Sharma. Mona Sharma & Mandali

Sponsors: Needed
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SATYANARAYAN KATHA PUJA
Hcdal 4Rl 51 Yol

(You can also watch Ii'.'e on Hari II'.Ilm Man:lir Facebook page)
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Shastri Dharmender Bhatt Acharya Ramnaresh Vajpayee

On Sunday, December 26, 2021

Time: 11:00 am -12:00 pm
Bhajans: 12:00 pm -12:30 pm

Pooja Sponsor’s donation: $31

Preetibhojan by: OPEN

Note: -5ponsors will bring with them Fruit and Mahaprasad
-Mandir will provide all Pooja Samagri
Contacts:

Hari Om Mandir: 630 980 0900 Shastri Dharmender Bhatt: 224-518-7240
Acharya Ramnaresh Vajpayee: 331-307-9621




Hari Om Mandir
6 N 20 Medinah Road
Medinah, IL 60157
Tel: 630.980.0900

www.hariommandir.org
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January 1, 2022: Saturday: Jagran by both Boards of Mandir
January 2, 2022: Sunday: Shree Sunderkand Path
January 16, 2022: Sunday: Shree Amritvani Path
January 23, 2022 Sunday: Satyanaryan Katha

January 30, 2022, Sunday: Baba Balaka Nath Bhandara

FIRST CLASS MAIL




